

**Tender Tabulations 6794
Structure Rehabilitation
Over Cordite Drain (Vicinity of Springfield) and
Over Rice River (Vicinity of Swan River)**

				ArmCon Ltd.		M D Steele Construction Ltd.	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	21,190.00	21,190.00	48,000.00	48,000.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,290.00	17,290.00	3,323.00	3,323.00
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	2,112.50	2,112.50	410.00	410.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	4,550.00	4,550.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5967	Work Bridges, Work Platforms, and Rock Berms	Lump-Sum	1	5,330.00	5,330.00	2,207.00	2,207.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	800	4.88	3,904.00	8.08	6,464.00
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	17,875.00	17,875.00	6,160.00	6,160.00
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	4,550.00	4,550.00	2,327.00	2,327.00
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	60.26	40.99	2,470.06	8.50	512.21
5863	Girder Concrete Repairs	Lump-Sum	1	7,475.00	7,475.00	3,075.00	3,075.00
5941	Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	4	650.00	2,600.00	225.00	900.00
444	Erection of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	4	4,143.75	16,575.00	1,301.75	5,207.00
446	Miscellaneous Grouting	Lump-Sum	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	569.00	569.00
5511	Supply and Placing of Treated Timber	Lump-Sum	1	1,495.00	1,495.00	631.00	631.00
5995	Supply and Place Waterproof Coating	Square Meter	110	28.90	3,179.00	24.93	2,742.30
765	Supply and Apply Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	315	6.18	1,946.70	2.75	866.25
298	Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	185	159.09	29,431.65	127.50	23,587.50
5672	Supply and Install Joint Seal	Meter	29.6	105.41	3,120.14	67.57	2,000.07
557	Motor Grader	Hour	10	115.00	1,150.00	170.00	1,700.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	10	165.00	1,650.00	175.00	1,750.00
733	Wheel Loader	Hour	10	100.00	1,000.00	140.00	1,400.00
				Section I Item Price		114,831.33	
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	65,130.00	65,130.00	75,003.00	75,003.00
103	Traffic Control Level III (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	31,850.00	31,850.00	7,547.00	7,547.00
5771	Environmental Management Procedures	Lump-Sum	1	2,112.50	2,112.50	410.00	410.00
5966	Access Roads and Site Work Roads	Lump-Sum	1	7,202.00	7,202.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5967	Work Bridges, Work Platforms, and Rock Berms	Lump-Sum	1	9,230.00	9,230.00	2,207.00	2,207.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	650	6.00	3,900.00	11.88	7,722.00
5978	Demolition and Removal of Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	16,900.00	16,900.00	13,544.00	13,544.00
429	Dismantling and Salvaging Existing Structure	Lump-Sum	1	9,100.00	9,100.00	2,568.00	2,568.00
469	Placing Miscellaneous Metal	Kilogram	95.99	20.31	1,949.56	2.67	256.29
5863	Girder Concrete Repairs	Lump-Sum	1	11,700.00	11,700.00	3,075.00	3,075.00
5941	Delivery of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	3	3,900.00	11,700.00	1,550.00	4,650.00
444	Erection of Precast Prestressed Concrete Girders	Each	3	5,200.00	15,600.00	2,550.67	7,652.01
446	Miscellaneous Grouting	Lump-Sum	1	2,275.00	2,275.00	444.00	444.00
5511	Supply and Placing of Treated Timber	Lump-Sum	1	1,495.00	1,495.00	1,277.00	1,277.00

**Tender Tabulations 6794
Structure Rehabilitation
Over Cordite Drain (Vicinity of Springfield) and
Over Rice River (Vicinity of Swan River)**

			ArmCon Ltd.		M D Steele Construction Ltd.	
Code Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
5995 Supply and Place Waterproof Coating	Square Meter	210	8.45	1,774.50	23.09	4,848.90
765 Supply and Apply Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	400	4.10	1,640.00	5.00	2,000.00
298 Bit Pvmt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Modified) (measured in tonnes)	Other	160	450.94	72,150.40	250.00	40,000.00
5672 Supply and Install Joint Seal	Meter	28.8	108.33	3,119.90	156.25	4,500.00
1026 Connect Guardrail to Bridge	Lump-Sum	1	2,340.00	2,340.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
557 Motor Grader	Hour	10	115.00	1,150.00	170.00	1,700.00
982 Hydraulic Excavator	Hour	10	165.00	1,650.00	175.00	1,750.00
733 Wheel Loader	Hour	10	100.00	1,000.00	140.00	1,400.00
			Section II Item Price		184,854.20	
			Item Price Total		\$299,685.53	
			\$426,462.90			